Direction: Lycée Jean Vilar - Villeneuve-lés-Avignon w

(® Departure on 02/06/2025 at 7:03
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Timetable

Signargues
Rochefort-du-Gard

Beaucaire &
Rochefort-du-Gard

Valliguiéres &
Rochefort-du-Gard

Rochefort Centre &

Rochefort-du-Gard

Pré des Péres
Avignon

Lou Cigalou
Rochefort-du-Gard

Le Plan &
Rochefort-du-Gard

Planas &
Avignon

Colvert
Rochefort-du-Gard

Le Vieux Mas
Rochefort-du-Gard

La Rouvette
Rochefort-du-Gard

Sanctuaire ND
Rochefort-du-Gard

Puits Ferrane
Rochefort-du-Gard

Font des Caven
Rochefort-du-Gard

Les Genourieux
Rochefort-du-Gard

LaFilature
Rochefort-du-Gard

Jardins
Saze

7:03

7:04

7:04

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:10

7:12

7:13

7:14

745

7:16

7:20

7:21

7:23

7:24

V25
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La Diane &
Rochefort-du-Gard

LaBégude &
Rochefort-du-Gard

Beaulieu
Rochefort-du-Gard

Michel Ange
Rochefort-du-Gard

Galerie
Les Angles

2éme DB &
Les Angles

Parc du Cosmos &
Les Angles

Pimparins &
Les Angles

Les Oliviers &
Les Angles

Chéneraie &
Les Angles

Grand Terme &
Avignon

Le Lozet
Les Angles

Ducros
Villeneuve-les-Avignon

Valabregue
Villeneuve-les-Avignon

Clémenceau &
Villeneuve-les-Avignon

De Lattre
Villeneuve-les-Avignon

Collége le Mourion
Villeneuve-les-Avignon

Lycée Jean Vilar
Villeneuve-les-Avignon

7:27

7:28

7:28

7:30

7:31

7:34

7:34

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:41

7:42

7:42

7:45

7:50



